QT GROUP OYJ

QT GROUP OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000198031  WKN: -

Overview

2024/08/07 17:15:02

Price
76.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.26% (-0.20)

F14000198031
QTCOM

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

1,956 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

74.40 EUR (29)
77.10 EUR (28)
76.65 EUR
76.95 EUR
76.20 EUR
76.40 EUR
77.55 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025784,270025805,257595427,226233663,171495512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=161109141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=161109141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f47d9bb59044ae6b15a68a234204ceb0d15d6e90b93f2bac5c1bef6f998a63b2&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4162fea10b483d20&time=1723147983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959eaf5fca52e62510f91e1b555bbc9e5c95e1484396c26f8a79f9d0c5821c3f&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22f59e16bbdabe224&time=1723147983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10e57f8bdf4f81e4d49803016f696f6909d314c00a9e9a6a91afb4f06e1d92f8&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d3f41968a08da4c6&time=1723147983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2019cfef50ed62979fadb868c277b661eea5226e6a9f88e836cdc72b1f4b8c2e&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3790c7160c38efd0&time=1723147983&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e67b38c5e1956a831498e62a1c49051a3d5a3d55be3e9058e9ccd44b6cba297&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7baef1de08a9f3129&time=1723147983&tool=RSC

QT GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/08/07 17:15:02
Price

76.20 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.26% (-0.20)

F14000198031
QTCOM
Frankfurt

EUR

Software
Stock

1,956 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.40 EUR (29)
Ask (Ask size) 77.10 EUR (28)
Open 76.65 EUR
High 76.95 EUR
Low 76.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 76.40 EUR
VWAP 77.55 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.11% +20.01% -48.72%
Perf (abs.) +12.26 +12.74 -72.60
Beta 1.49 1.41 1.46
Volatility  43.73 41.14 54.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 78.62 EUR (1
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 79.10 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 78.29 EUR (6
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 68.38 EUR (8
YTD High | date 88.70 EUR (2024/06/13

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:55 76.50 EUR
07

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/08/ 18:00 76.80 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:18 76.15 EUR
07

London Stock 2022/11/ 17:41 56.74 EUR

Exchange 14

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:15 76.20 EUR

61.02 EUR (2024/01/05
88.70 EUR (2024/06/13
45.19 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

2.82

0.00

0.12

0.00

—_ T O D D D= —

Number of
trades
6

907
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161109141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669

QT GROUP OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/ 15:30 86.63 USD 0.00
28

2024/08/ 19:30 74.50 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 21:43 75.90 EUR 0.00
07

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133304

QT GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

The Qt
Company

Contact Details
QT GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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